APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

Page 1 of 2
DOCUMENT SUMMARY SHEET

TO OWNER/CLIENT: PROJECT:

Comipany Name Bourbon CO HS

101.0ld Lafayatte Ave 3343 Lexington Rd
Lexington, KY 40502 Paris,.KY 40361

FROM CONTRACTOR VIA ARCRITECT/ENGINEER:
American Roofing:& Metal Co

CONTRACT FOR:

Application #: 2
INVOICE NO: CINV-02921
PERIOD T0O:-08/31/2024

PROJECT NO: BG 24-162 / RTA'23033

CONTRACT DATE: 06/04/2024

CONTRACTOR’S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

The undersigned Contractorcertifies that to the best of the Contractors knowledge,

Application is made for payment, as'shown below, in.connection with the Contract, Continuation $heet s information and belief, the work covered by this Application for Payment has been
attached completed in accordance with the Contract documents. All amounts have been paid
By the contractor for work for which previous Certificates of Payment were issued
1. -Original Contract Sum $354,581.00 and payments received from the contractor, and that current payment shown herein
2. Net change by change orders $0.00 Is now due.
3.  Contract Sum to date (Line 1+2 4,581. ) !
{ - v ) $354,581.00 CONTRACTOR: American Roofing & Metal Co
4. Total completed.and stored to date $300,200.00 ;
(Column G of detail sheet) e
5.  Retainage
a. % of completed work $30,020.00
b. % of stored material $0.00
Total _.,mﬁm._:mmm (Lines 5a+5b or $30,020.00 Subscribed an
total of Column | of G703)
6.  Total earned less retainage (Line 4 Notary Public
. $270,180.00
lessLineSTotal) - My commission expires: o State at m.mm\@m annaoé
7. Lessprevious certificates for 241 M..C @w\ 0033“ sion Expires on w«wv 2 b\q
MMMHEHM%% 6 from prior $162,180.00 ARCHITECT'S/ENGINEER'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT ;
8. Current payment due $108,000.00 In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on the on-site observations and
- : . the data comprising this application, the Architect/Engineer certifies to the
9. Bal fini ,401. . " P S = . . .
alance to finish $84,401.00 Owner/Client that to the best of the‘Architect’s/Engineer’s knowledge, information
- oy and belief that Work is in‘accordance with thé Contract Docuiments, and the
Ch Order S : ; - ; X e
——enes Drerumman £2ODMANS DEDUCTIONS Contractor is entitled to paymint of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.
: Total nrmmmmm approved in previous months by $0.00 $0.00 AMOUNT CERTIFIED: $108,000.00
*-Owner/Client: ) (Attach explanation if amount certified-differsfrom the amount opplied for. Initial all
‘Total approved this month $0.00 $0.00 figures on this Application and on the Constitution Sheet that are changed:-to confirm
Totals: $0.00 $0.00 the amount certified.) :
Net change by change order $0.00 \"V{(\J\@l
By: | I bate: 9/12/2024

This certificate is not negotiable. The amount certified is payable only to the
Contractor named herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are
without prejudice to the rights of the Owner/Client or Contractor under this
Contract.




Page 2 of 2

Document SUMMARY SHEET, APPLICATION-AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, containing Application #:2
Contractor’s signed certification is attached. Application Date: 08/30/2024
Use Column | on Contracts where variable retainage for line items apply. Period to: 08/31/2024
Contract Lines:
A B c D | E F G G.1 H !
Work Materials Total completed
Completed resentl and stored to % Balance to
Item-No. Description.of work Scheduled value From previous This period P stored v date ( m\oQ finish Retainage
-application i - (D+E+F) j (C-G)
(D+E) {Notin D'orE)
01 General Conditions 18,234.00 '15,000.00 0.00 0.00 15,000.00 77.99% 4,234.00 1,500.00
02 ‘Mobilization 3,900.00 3,900.00 0.00 0.00 3,900.00 100.00% 0.00 390.00
03 Low Slope Roofing Materials 111,300.00 111,300.00 0.00 0:00 111,300.00 100.00% 0.00 11,130.00
04 Low Slope Roofing Labor 177,516.00. 50,000.00 120,000.00 0.00 170,000:00 95.77% 7,516.00 17,000.00
05 Sheet:Metal Materials 16,171.00 0.00 . 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% -16,171.00 0.00
06 Sheet Metal Labor 19,960.00 '0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 19,960.00 0.00
07 Demobilization 1,500.00 ‘0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1,500.00 Q.00
08 Allowance 5,000.00 0:00 0.00 0:00 0.00 0.00% 5,000.00 0.00
Grand Totals 354,581.00 180,200.00 .120,000.00 0.00 300,200.00 84.66% 54,381.00 30,020.00




